BALL
SPL INEYO
SO
 M
OT
IO
N
YO

SLT Series Specifications and Dimensions
03
YOSO MOTION BALL SPLINE
Model No.
Diameter
Row
Spline Nut Dimension Keyway Dimensions
d
D L S L1
Oil Hole b t
h7 Q H8
0.05
0
SLT006 6 2 14 25 16.7 10.5 1 2.5 1.2
SLT008 8 2 16 27 15.7 10.5 1.5 2.5 1.2
SLT010 10 2 21 33 20 13 1.5 3 1.5
SLT013 13 2 24 36 23 15 1.5 3 1.5
SLT016 16 2 31 50 34 17.5 2 3.5 2
SLT020 20 2 35 56 39.7 29 2 4 2.5
SLT025 25 4 42 71 50.3 36 3 4 2.5
SLT030 30 4 47 80 60 42 3 4 2.5
SLT040 40 4 64 100 70 52 4 6 3.5
SLT050 50 4 80 125 91 58 4 8 4
YO
SO
 M
OT

SLF Series Specifications and Dimensions
05
YOSO MOTION BALL SPLINE
ModelNo.
Diameter
Row
SplineNutDimension
d
D L A B F
Oilhole
W
MountingHole
h7 Q X Y Z
SLF006          6                 2              14             25             30              6              7.5              1               22            3.4             6.5            3.5
SLF008 8 2 16 27 32 8 7.5 1.5 24 3.4 6.5 4.5
SLF010         10               2               21             33             42              9             10.5            1.5             32            4.5              8                4
SLF013 13 2 24 36 44 9 11 1.5 33 4.5 8 4.5
SLF016          16              2               31             50             51             10              18              2              40             4.5              8               6
SLF020 20 2 35 56 58 10 18 2 45 5.5 9.5 5.4
SLF025          25              4               42             71             65             13            26.5             3              52             5.5             9.5             8
SLF030 30 4 47 80 75 13 30 3 60 6.6 11 8
SLF040         40               4               64            100           100            18             36               4              82               9              14             12
SLF050 50 4 80 125 124 20 46.5 4 102 11 17.5 12YO
SO
 M
OT
IO

-0.3
1700 18H8 6
+0.1
0
68 2 2488 4141.1 76.1 111.5
LBS85 85 120
0
-0.022
140
0
-0.3
1900 20H8 7
+0.1
0
80 3 3978 6927.4 100.2 153.6
LBS100 100 140
0
-0.025
160
0

torque
Basic load
rating (radial)
d0 D L1 L b t l d
Dynamic
torque CT
Static
torque C0T
Rated
dynamic
load
Rated
static
load
N-m N-m C(kN) C0(kN)
LBS15L 15 23
0
-0.013
50
0
-0.3
400 3.5H8 2
0
-0.3
20 2 38.9 105.9 5.5 13.3
LBS20L 20 30
0
-0.013
60
0
-0.3
600 4H8 2.5
+0.1
0
26 3 100 270.5 10.719 25.499
LBS25L 25 38
0
-0.016
70
0
-0.3
800 5H8 3
+0.2
0
36 3 152 345 13 26
LBS30L 30 45
0
-0.016
80
0
-0.3
1400 4H8 3
+0.2
0
26 3 192.2 425.8 16.3 33.1
LBS32L 32 48
0
-0.016
80
0
-0.3
1400 8H8 4
+0.2
0
40 3 288.9 613.2 19.3 36.1
LBS40L 40 60
0
-0.019
100
0
-0.3
1500 10H8 5
+0.2
0
56 4 651.9 1390.9 34.9 65.5
LBS50L 50 75
0
-0.019
112
0
-0.3
1500 14H8 5.5
+0.2
0
60 4 1048 2200.7 44.9 82.9
LBS60L 60 90
0
-0.022
127
0
-0.3
1500 16H8 6
+0.2
0
70 4 2135.9 4172.9 76.2 131.1
LBS70L 70 100
0
-0.022
135
0
-0.3
1700 18H8 6
+0.1
0
68 4 3153.4 5797.6 96.5 156.1
LBS85L 85 120
0
-0.022
155
0
-0.3
1900 20H8 7
+0.1
0
80 5 4437.2 8082 111.8 179.2
LBS100L 100 140
0
-0.025
175
0
-0.4
1900 28H8 9
+0.1
0
93 5 6943.8 11737.2 148.7 221.3
LBS120L 120 160
0
-0.025
200
0
-0.4
1900 28H8 9
+0.1
0
123 6 10153.5 18779.5 181.3 295
LBS150L 150 205
0
-0.029
250
0